Performer: J. Fort Symbol: s Label: TU1 1D:1685806114192

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Performer: H. Wilson

Symbol: s Label: TU2 1D:1685806114193

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WN PR

B © ©®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right

On50yd In

On 50 yd In

On50yd In

Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
Right: On 45 yd In

Right: 4.0 steps outside 40 yd In
Right: 3.25 steps outside 45 yd In
Right: 3.25 steps outside 45 yd In
Right: 0.75 steps outside 45 yd In
Right: 0.75 steps outside 45 yd In
Right: 3.75 steps inside 45 yd In
Right: 3.75 steps inside 45 yd In
Right: 4.0 steps outside 45 yd In
Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
Left: 3.5 steps outside 50 yd In
Left: 0.75 steps outside 50 yd In
Right: 2.75 steps outside 50 yd In
Right: On 45 yd In

Right: On 45 yd In

Right: On 45 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:14 AM

Home-Visitor

8.0 steps in front of Visitor side line
8.0 steps in front of Visitor side line
4.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
2.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
2.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
7.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
7.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
0.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
3.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
On Home Hash (HS)

On Home Hash (HS)

On Home Hash (HS)

Page 1 of 7

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WNBRE

B © © ®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right

On50yd In
On 50 yd In

Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
2.0 steps outside 40 yd In
2.0 steps outside 45 yd In
2.0 steps outside 45 yd In
0.25 steps inside 45 yd In
0.25 steps inside 45 yd In
3.75 steps inside 45 yd In
3.75 steps inside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
3.75 steps outside 50 yd In
3.75 steps outside 50 yd In
4.0 steps outside 45 yd In
0.75 steps outside 45 yd In
On45ydIn

On45ydIn

On45ydIn

On45ydIn

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:14 AM

Home-Visitor

7.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)

7.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)

2.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
12.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
10.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
10.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)

9.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
0.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
0.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)

3.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)

3.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
4.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home side line

12.0 steps behind Home side line

12.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 2 of 7




Performer: C. Becker-Pecina Symbol: s Label: TU3

1D:1685806114194

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Performer: S. Titchenal

Symbol: s Label: TU4 1D:1685806114195

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WN PR

B © ©®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right

On50yd In

On 50 yd In

Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
On50ydIn

Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
On40yd In

On45ydIn

On45ydIn

1.75 steps inside 45 yd In
1.75 steps inside 45 yd In
2.5 steps outside 50 yd In
2.5 steps outside 50 yd In

On 50 yd In

Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

1.25 steps outside 50 yd In
1.25 steps outside 50 yd In
1.75 steps outside 45 yd In
1.25 steps inside 45 yd In
2.75 steps inside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 45 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:14 AM

Home-Visitor

9.25 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
9.25 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
12.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
12.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
4.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
4.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)

Page3of 7

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WNBRE

B © © ®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right

On50yd In
On 50 yd In

Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
On45ydIn

4.0 steps inside 35 yd In
3.25 steps outside 45 yd In
3.25 steps outside 45 yd In
0.75 steps outside 45 yd In
0.75 steps outside 45 yd In
2.5 steps inside 45 yd In
2.5 steps inside 45 yd In
On45ydIn

2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
2.0 steps inside 40 yd In
2.75 steps outside 45 yd In
2.5 steps outside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 40 yd In
4.0 steps inside 40 yd In
4.0 steps inside 40 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:14 AM

Home-Visitor

11.25 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
11.25 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
On Visitor Hash (HS)

9.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
1.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
13.75 steps behind Home side line
12.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home side line

8.0 steps behind Home side line

8.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 4 of 7




Performer: W. Kribs

Symbol: s Label: TU5 1D:1685806114196

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Performer: M. Lofland Symbol: s Label: TU6 1D:1685806114197

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WN PR

B © ©®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right

On50yd In
On 50 yd In

Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:

4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
On40vyd In
On45yd In
On45ydIn
1.75 steps inside 45 yd In
1.75 steps inside 45 yd In

Left: 0.25 steps outside 50 yd In
Left: 0.25 steps outside 50 yd In

Right:
Right:
Right:

4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
1.0 steps outside 50 yd In
1.0 steps outside 50 yd In

Left: 0.25 steps inside 45 yd In
Left: 3.25 steps inside 45 yd In
Left: 2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
On50ydIn
On 50yd In
On50yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:14 AM

Home-Visitor

13.5 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
13.5 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
On Visitor Hash (HS)

9.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
10.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
2.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
2.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
5.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
7.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)

Page5of 7

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WNBRE

B © © ®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right

On50yd In
On 50 yd In

Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:
Left:

2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
4.0 steps inside 45 yd In
2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
2.0 steps outside 45 yd In
2.0 steps outside 40 yd In
3.5 steps outside 45 yd In
3.5 steps outside 45 yd In
1.0 steps outside 45 yd In
1.0 steps outside 45 yd In
1.75 steps inside 45 yd In
1.75 steps inside 45 yd In
4.0 steps inside 40 yd In
On45ydIn

On45ydIn

On40ydIn

3.25 steps inside 40 yd In
2.75 steps inside 40 yd In
On40ydIn

On40ydIn

On40yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:14 AM

Home-Visitor

12.25 steps in front of Visitor side line
12.25 steps in front of Visitor side line
2.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
10.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
1.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
1.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
3.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
3.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)

On Home Hash (HS)

On Home Hash (HS)

7.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
12.0 steps behind Home side line
13.25 steps behind Home side line
4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

4.0 steps behind Home side line

Page 6 of 7




Performer: A. Garrett

Symbol: s Label: TU7

1D:1685806114191

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set

0 ~NOoO Uk WN PR

B © ©®
o > >

10A
11
12
12A
13
14
15
16
16A
16B

0
16
16
16
16
16
16

8
16
16

8

8

8
16
12
24
16
16
16
12

8

8

CountsLeft-Right

On50yd In
On 50 yd In

Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:

2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
2.0 steps outside 40 yd In
2.0 steps outside 45 yd In
2.0 steps outside 45 yd In
0.25 steps inside 45 yd In
0.25 steps inside 45 yd In
2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
On45yd In

3.5 steps outside 50 yd In
3.5 steps outside 50 yd In

Left: 2.25 steps inside 45 yd In
Left: 2.75 steps outside 50 yd In

Right:
Right:
Right:
Right:

On50vydIn

4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
4.0 steps outside 50 yd In

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:14 AM

Home-Visitor

10.25 steps in front of Visitor side line
10.25 steps in front of Visitor side line
2.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
10.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
0.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
7.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
5.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
4.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
4.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
4.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)

Page 7 of 7




