Performer: J. Fort Symbol: s Label: TU1 ID:1685806114192

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8A

9

9A

16B

Set	CountsLeft-Right		Home-Visitor
1	0	On 50 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Visitor side line
2	16	On 50 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Visitor side line
3	16	On 50 yd In	4.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In	3.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
5	16	Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In	6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6	16	Right: On 45 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
7	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 40 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Right: 3.25 steps outside 45 yd In	6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8A	16	Right: 3.25 steps outside 45 yd In	6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Right: 0.75 steps outside 45 yd In	1.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Right: 0.75 steps outside 45 yd In	1.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Right: 3.75 steps inside 45 yd In	2.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Right: 3.75 steps inside 45 yd In	2.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 45 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In	7.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12A	24	Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In	7.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
13	16	Left: 3.5 steps outside 50 yd In	0.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
14	16	Left: 0.75 steps outside 50 yd In	6.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
15	16	Right: 2.75 steps outside 50 yd In	3.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16	12	Right: On 45 yd In	On Home Hash (HS)
16A	8	Right: On 45 yd In	On Home Hash (HS)
16B	8	Right: On 45 yd In	On Home Hash (HS)

Performer: H. Wilson	Symbol: s	Label: TU2	ID:1685806114193

Left: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In

16 Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In

16 Left: 2.0 steps outside 50 yd In

16 Left: 2.0 steps outside 40 yd In

Left: 2.0 steps outside 45 yd In

Left: 2.0 steps outside 45 yd In

Left: 0.25 steps inside 45 yd In

Left: 0.25 steps inside 45 yd In

16 Left: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In

CountsLeft-Right On 50 yd In

On 50 yd In

8 Left: On 45 yd In

0

16

16

8

16

16

8

685806114193	Belleville East 2023.3dj
Home-Visitor	
7.0 steps behind Visitor Has	h (HS)
7.0 steps behind Visitor Has	h (HS)
2.0 steps in front of Visitor H	lash (HS)
12.0 steps in front of Visitor	Hash (HS)
10.0 steps in front of Visitor	Hash (HS)
6.0 steps in front of Visitor H	lash (HS)
10.0 steps behind Home Has	sh (HS)
9.5 steps behind Home Hasl	h (HS)
9.5 steps behind Home Hasl	h (HS)
3.25 steps behind Home Ha	sh (HS)
3.25 steps behind Home Ha	sh (HS)
0.25 steps behind Home Ha	sh (HS)
0.25 steps behind Home Has	sh (HS)
8.0 steps behind Home Hasl	h (HS)
3.0 steps behind Home Hasl	h (HS)

12.0 steps behind Home side line

10	8	Left: 3.75 steps inside 45 yd In	0.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 3.75 steps inside 45 yd In	0.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: 3.75 steps outside 50 yd In	3.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12A	24	Left: 3.75 steps outside 50 yd In	3.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
13	16	Left: 4.0 steps outside 45 yd In	4.25 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14	16	Left: 0.75 steps outside 45 yd In	12.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
15	16	Left: On 45 yd In	11.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16	12	Left: On 45 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: On 45 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home side line

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set	CountsLeft-Right		Home-Visitor
1	0	On 50 yd In	9.25 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	On 50 yd In	9.25 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In	2.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In	12.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
5	16	On 50 yd In	12.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	4.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: On 40 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Left: On 45 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8A	16	Left: On 45 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Left: 1.75 steps inside 45 yd In	5.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Left: 1.75 steps inside 45 yd In	5.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 2.5 steps outside 50 yd In	1.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 2.5 steps outside 50 yd In	1.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
11	16	On 50 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: 1.25 steps outside 50 yd In	4.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12A	24	Left: 1.25 steps outside 50 yd In	4.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
13	16	Left: 1.75 steps outside 45 yd In	3.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14	16	Left: 1.25 steps inside 45 yd In	11.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
15	16	Left: 2.75 steps inside 45 yd In	9.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16	12	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	12.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16A	8	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	12.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16B	8	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	12.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)

Performer: S. Titchenal Symbol: s Label: TU4 ID:1685806114195

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set	Count	sLeft-Right	Home-Visitor
1	0	On 50 yd In	11.25 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	On 50 yd In	11.25 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	On Visitor Hash (HS)
1	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	9.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
5	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: On 45 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 35 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3	8	Left: 3.25 steps outside 45 yd In	6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
3A	16	Left: 3.25 steps outside 45 yd In	6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Left: 0.75 steps outside 45 yd In	1.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Left: 0.75 steps outside 45 yd In	1.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 2.5 steps inside 45 yd In	1.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 2.5 steps inside 45 yd In	1.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: On 45 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In	1.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12A	24	Left: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In	1.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
13	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 40 yd In	5.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14	16	Left: 2.75 steps outside 45 yd In	13.75 steps behind Home side line
15	16	Left: 2.5 steps outside 45 yd In	12.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16	12	Left: 4.0 steps inside 40 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: 4.0 steps inside 40 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home side line
16B	8	Left: 4.0 steps inside 40 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home side line

Printed: Sun, Aug 6, 2023 at 10:14 AM

Performer: W. Kribs Symbol: s Label: TU5 ID:1685806114196

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set	Count	tsLeft-Right	Home-Visitor
1	0	On 50 yd In	13.5 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
2	16	On 50 yd In	13.5 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
3	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In	On Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In	9.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
5	16	Right: 2.0 steps outside 50 yd In	10.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In	4.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
7	16	Right: On 40 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Right: On 45 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8A	16	Right: On 45 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Right: 1.75 steps inside 45 yd In	5.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Right: 1.75 steps inside 45 yd In	5.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 0.25 steps outside 50 yd In	2.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 0.25 steps outside 50 yd In	2.75 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Right: 1.0 steps outside 50 yd In	5.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12A	24	Right: 1.0 steps outside 50 yd In	5.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
13	16	Left: 0.25 steps inside 45 yd In	1.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14	16	Left: 3.25 steps inside 45 yd In	9.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
15	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 50 yd In	7.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16	12	On 50 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16A	8	On 50 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
16B	8	On 50 yd In	8.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)

Performer: M. Lofland	Symbol: s	Label: TU6	ID-1685806114197
	Symbol. S	Label. 100	10.1003000114131

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set	Count	tsLeft-Right	Home-Visitor
1	0	On 50 yd In	12.25 steps in front of Visitor side line
2	16	On 50 yd In	12.25 steps in front of Visitor side line
3	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 50 yd In	2.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS)
4	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 45 yd In	6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
5	16	Left: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In	6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
6	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 45 yd In	10.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS)
7	16	Left: 2.0 steps outside 40 yd In	6.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8	8	Left: 3.5 steps outside 45 yd In	3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
8A	16	Left: 3.5 steps outside 45 yd In	3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
9	16	Left: 1.0 steps outside 45 yd In	1.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
9A	8	Left: 1.0 steps outside 45 yd In	1.5 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10	8	Left: 1.75 steps inside 45 yd In	3.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
10A	8	Left: 1.75 steps inside 45 yd In	3.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
11	16	Left: 4.0 steps inside 40 yd In	8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS)
12	12	Left: On 45 yd In	On Home Hash (HS)
12A	24	Left: On 45 yd In	On Home Hash (HS)
13	16	Left: On 40 yd In	7.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)
14	16	Left: 3.25 steps inside 40 yd In	12.0 steps behind Home side line
15	16	Left: 2.75 steps inside 40 yd In	13.25 steps behind Home side line
16	12	Left: On 40 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16A	8	Left: On 40 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line
16B	8	Left: On 40 yd In	4.0 steps behind Home side line

Performer: A. Garrett Symbol: s Label: TU7 ID:1685806114191

Belleville East 2023.3dj

Set	Count	sLeft-Right
1	0	On 50 yd In
2	16	On 50 yd In
3	16	Right: 2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
4	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
5	16	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
6	16	Right: 2.0 steps inside 45 yd In
7	16	Right: 2.0 steps outside 40 yd In
8	8	Right: 2.0 steps outside 45 yd In
8A	16	Right: 2.0 steps outside 45 yd In
9	16	Right: 0.25 steps inside 45 yd In
9A	8	Right: 0.25 steps inside 45 yd In
10	8	Right: 2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
10A	8	Right: 2.0 steps outside 50 yd In
11	16	Right: On 45 yd In
12	12	Right: 3.5 steps outside 50 yd In
12A	24	Right: 3.5 steps outside 50 yd In
13	16	Left: 2.25 steps inside 45 yd In
14	16	Left: 2.75 steps outside 50 yd In
15	16	Right: On 50 yd In
16	12	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
16A	8	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In
16B	8	Right: 4.0 steps outside 50 yd In

Home-Visitor 10.25 steps in front of Visitor side line 10.25 steps in front of Visitor side line 2.0 steps behind Visitor Hash (HS) 6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS) 8.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS) 6.0 steps in front of Visitor Hash (HS) 10.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 9.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 9.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 3.25 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 3.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 3.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 8.0 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 6.5 steps behind Home Hash (HS) 0.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS) 7.75 steps in front of Home Hash (HS) 5.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS) 4.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS) 4.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS) 4.0 steps in front of Home Hash (HS)

Page 7 of 7